

SC 49/14 (38/15)
ST 19/23

Order No. 60
Dtd: 22.05.25

All (03) accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.
Ld PP in charge files hazira.
One witness is present. Accordingly, he is examined and cross-examined in full as **PW 1** and discharged.
Documents are marked as **Exbt P1/PW1, Exbt P1(1)PW1, Exbt P2/PW1 and Exbt P2(1)/PW1.**
Todate (23/05/25)
Accused as before.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB01097)*